
 
Date Description 

Tue Jan 15 Spring League signups start 
Sun Feb 17 Spring League signups end 

Sat Mar 9 10:00 am: Spring League capos meeting at the Courts 

Sun Mar 10 Spring League regular season starts 
Sat Apr 27 
Sun Apr 28 CBCA Art & Wine Festival 

Mon Jun 10 Summer League signups start 

Sat Jun 1 3rd Annual Claycord Cup at Ipsen Bocce Park 
Fri Jun 21 Spring League regular season ends 

Sun Jun 23 Spring League playoffs start  

Sat Jun 29 Spring League playoffs end 
Sun Jun 30  

to 

Fri Aug 9 
Ipsen Bocce Park Paver Installation 

Sat July 13 CBCA Rib Cook-Off 

Sun Jul 14 Summer League signups end 

Sat Aug 10 10:00 am: Summer League capos meeting at the Courts 

Sun Aug 11 Summer League regular season starts 
Sat Sep 28 4th Annual Skip Ipsen Memorial Bocce Tournament 

Sun Sep 29 Fall League signups start 
Sat Oct 5 
Sun Oct 6 CBCA Oktoberfest 

Sun Nov 10 Fall League signups end 

Fri Nov 15 Summer League regular season ends 

Sun Nov 17 Summer League playoffs start 
Sat Nov 23 Summer League playoffs end 

Sat Nov 30 
Sat Nov 23 

10:00 am: Fall League capos meeting at the Courts 

Mon Dec 2 Fall League regular season starts 
Sat Dec 7 Clayton Tree Lighting and CBCA Christmas Party 

Fri Feb 7 Fall League regular season ends 

Sun Feb 9 Fall League playoffs start 

Sat Feb 15 Fall League playoffs end 

Clayton Bocce League 
 



 


